Fecha Inicio

sub 23 masculino

EUSKADIKO TRAIL TXAPELKETA

2024-03-24

[X0ENaN 2024-03-24

Marca

Lic.

BI-53134
BI-52506
BI-52505
BI-52507
BI-53424

Nombre
ABAITUA JACOB, JUAN
BAZ ARKOTXA, JON
BAZ ARKOTXA, MIKEL
BAZ ARKOTXA, UNAI
ITURRASPE MENDIALDUA, PAUL

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ARo

04
02
02
02
02

Club
LEA La Blanca
Mufatones
Mufatones
Mufatones
Mufatones

Absoluto Masculino
Marca

Lic.

BI-136
EUBI-33
EUBI-51912
EUBI-30386
EUBI-30088
EUBI-53673
EUBI-53790
EUBI-52325
EUBI-820
EUBI-1082
EUBI-1119
EUBI-30771
EUBI-1118
EUBI-818
EUBI-53794
EUBI-680
SS-374
EUBI-53411
TPVA-105
TPVA-86
TPVA-107

Nombre
BENITO BILBAO, IMANOL
LARRINAGA CALERO, MIKEL
SOLANAS DIEZ, FELICISIMO
POZO MUNOZ, JOSE LUIS
CAMPO GORDO, AITOR
PENA LOPEZ, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ PENA, MIKEL
MURILLO PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL
ASENJO ANDRACA, BORJA
GALLARDO AGUIRRE, INIGO
GASTIOSORO TELLERIA, MIKEL
IBARGUEN BAENA, JAVIER
IPARAGIRRE APRAIZ, JON ANDONI
MATEO ARNOSO, EKAIN
VAZQUEZ ERKOREKA, ENEKO
VELASCO DE LA HOZ, JESUS
ORMAETXEA EZPELETA, IBAI
BILBAO ARRIEN, IBON
DEL POZO PEREZ, ASIER
MIGUELEZ ANTON, JOSE MARIA
URRESTI RIVERO, AXIER

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ARo

83
98
79
68
85
73
83
76
00
98
89
92
89
90
95
89
01
94
85
74
77

Club
AD Korrikazaleak
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
CD Pausarik Gabe
Durango Kirol Taldea
Gernikako AT
LEA La Blanca
LEA La Blanca
LEA La Blanca

Sub 16 masculino
Marca

Lic.

EUBI-1097
EUBI-1066
EUBI-1064
EUBI-1067
BI-546
BI-551
BI-547

Nombre
APRAIZ TORRES, ANDONI
GARATE BLANCA, JON

LUENGO ALDAMIZETXEBARRIA, PERU

MANTZIZIDOR SALAZAR, AMETS
FERNANDEZ SECO, PEIO

JORRIN JIMENEZ, KIMETZ
MURGA PALAZUELOS, JORGE

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ARo

09
10
10
09
09
09
09

Club
Gernikako AT
Gernikako AT
Gernikako AT
Gernikako AT
Mungia AT
Mungia AT
Mungia AT

sub 18 masculino
Marca

Lic.

BI-419
EUBI-724
Bl-464
EUBI-725
SS-549
BI-403
BI-406

Nombre
CASTANO BUSTAMANTE, ASIER
MENDOZA DE GONZALEZ, JAVIER
SAGARNA MADAGAN, DANIEL
SAGARNA MADAGAN, PABLO
OCON ARREITUNANDIA, LUR
OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, MIKEL
ENBEITA BASTERRA, PERU

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afho

07
08
08
08
08
07
07

Club
Artunduaga
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.A. Sendoa
C.D. Hernani
Gernikako AT
Gernikako AT



BI-404 APRAIZ TORRES, JOAN ESP 07 Gernikako AT

EUBI-831 BUCHANAN LARRAURI, ALEC ESP 07 Gernikako AT
EUBI-748 ILAU DOBRINCU, BENAT ESP 08 Gernikako AT
EUBI-832 OROSA DIAZ, XABIER ESP 08 Gernikako AT
BI-507 GAMBOA DEL AGUILA, IBAI ESP 08 Mungia AT
BI-506 GOIRIENA GUARROTXENA, JON ESP 07 Mungia AT
BI-505 UGARTE EGANA, AITZOL ESP 08 Mungia AT
BI-503 ZURUTUZA ALVAREZ, ANER ESP 07 Mungia AT
EUBI-910 LANBARRI FERNANDEZ, LANDER ESP 08 Mufiatones
EUBI-909 RUEDA MORENO, IKER ESP 07 Mufatones
SS-335 GARCIA MUNOZ, ENEKO ESP 07 Goierri Garaia
SS-489 MAYORA ELORZA, MARTIN ESP 08 Txindoki A.T.

sub 20 masculino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club
EUBI-967 GUTIERREZ VEIGA, MARTIN ESP 06 Artunduaga
BI-229 MARTIN ROJO, UNAX ESP 05 Artunduaga
EUBI-481 SAINZ GASTIASORO, UNAX ESP 06 C.A. Sendoa
SS-332 DIAZ DE ESPADA ARZELUS, ARATZ ESP 06 Goierri Garaia
SS-396 MADINA LIZARRALDE, UNAI ESP 06 Goierri Garaia
SS-638 BADIOLA UNZURRUNZAGA, JULEN ESP 08 Goierri Garaia

sub 23 femenino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afo Club
EUBI-52608 CANTALAPIEDRA CORCHERO, HAIZEA ESP 02 CD Pausarik Gabe
BI-52494 EGUIBAR PICO, IZARO ESP 03 Durango Kirol Taldea
VI-126 OYARZABAL FERNANDEZ, LOLA ESP 03 LEA La Blanca

absoluto femenino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club
EUSS-52787 URKIOLA ZENDOIA, AITZIBER ESP 91 C.D. Eibar
EUBI-988 CALDERON AJURIA, NAIARA ESP 90 CD Pausarik Gabe
BI-53321 SAMPEDRO ARANDO, GARAZI ESP 89 Durango Kirol Taldea
BI-36 ALKORTA LEJARRETA, ENERITZ ESP 83 Durango Kirol Taldea
BI-50 ETXEGARAI CARBAJO, NURIA ESP 73 Durango Kirol Taldea
TPVA-108 CHINCHETRU MARTINEZ, IRANTZU ESP 77 LEA La Blanca

sub 16 femenino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club
EUBI-895 FINCIAS SILVERIO, CAROLINA ESP 09 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-1102 GARCIA VIELBA, UXUE ESP 10 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-867 REY MORON, AINIZE ESP 09 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-1089 VELILLA GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 09 C.A. Sendoa
SS-666 BADIOLA UNZURRUNZAGA, NEREA ESP 10 Goierri Garaia
BI-545 CALLANAN GAMBOA, PAULE ESP 09 Mungia AT
BI-550 GARAY ARRIZABALAGA, MAGALI ESP 09 Mungia AT
EUBI-1098 LOPATEGI ZABALA, NAIKE ESP 10 Mungia AT

sub 18 femenino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club
EUBI-730 ARREGUI BASTERRA, PAULE ESP 08 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-978 BORDAGARAY CASADO, ANE ESP 08 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-503 IBANEZ SANCHEZ, UMA ESP 07 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-728 MARURI SAN JUAN, MALEN ESP 08 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-601 POZO VALDAVIDA, JUNE ESP 07 C.A. Sendoa

BI-480 GERRIKABEITIA URIGUEN, HAIZEA ESP 07 Gernikako AT



BI-488 MARTINEZ URBANETA, OLATZ ESP 07 Mufiatones

BI-489 POMBO RUIZ, NAHIA ESP 07 Munatones
SS-546 IPARRAGIRRE AIESTARAN, ANE ESP 08 Txindoki A.T.
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club
EUBI-428 ARECHAGA ALDAMIZ ECHEVARRIA, LIBE ESP 06 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-640 ZELAIA AGUDO, NEREA ESP 05 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-647 ARBULU ERRASTI, LAURA ESP 06 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-587 MARURI SAN JUAN, HAIZEA ESP 06 C.A. Sendoa
EUBI-639 MUNOZ ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 06 C.A. Sendoa
BI-271 DE BILBAO ORTEGA, ALLUITZ ESP 06 Gernikako AT
BI-285 ILAU DOBRINCU, DIANA ESP 06 Gernikako AT

BI-218 OAR-ARTETA ZARRABEITIA, JONE ESP 05 Gernikako AT



	Hoja1

